SUTTON TOWN MCC. -

KINGS OF BIRMINGHAM

SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY 17th JUNE

i

SPRINGS FARM
BRERETON 200




KINGS OF BIRMINGHAM FREmNs
.Y Q‘Célée j OF COVENTRY LTD.

‘nfre |
LL fre : Your HONDA SPECIALIST?
Machines |
OVER 200 HONDAS ALWAYS IN STOCK
Spares

£15,000 WORTH GENUINE SPARES

Clothing & Accessories
NEW DEPARTMENT WITH LARGE STOCK
& SPECIAL OFFERS

Service
FIVE STAR WORKSHOPS WITH HONDA
MECHANIC OF THE YEAR IN CHARGE

LAVERDOA

- "_" C' I " =7 ) CR250R Red Rocket
HIr MGTOIGUZ2 R e
MONACO HOUSE 608 BROMFORD LAN E |
Sale e ' BARFORD HOUSE - BISHOP STREET
BIRMINGHAM 5 BIRMINGHAM 8 COVENTRY

Tel. 021-622 3443 Tel. 021-783 3909 "Phone : 28228



COPES OF HAGLEY ROAD

THE MIDLANDS LEADING DEALER

LARGE STOCKS OF NEW & USED
MACHINES

. {

MOTORCYCLES, THREEWHEELERS
CARS, CARAVANS BOATS

ALL TAKEN IN PART EXCHANGE

FREE TUITION FOR THE INEXPERIENCED

OFFICIAL - ?
efiz

477 & 489 HAGLEY ROAD
SMETHWICK, WARLEY, WEST MIDLANDS
Telephone 021-429 3501

SUNDAY JUNE 17TH 1979. |

Held under the G.C.R.'s and S.R.'s of the A.C.U.
PERMIT NO. F789 !

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

ACU Steward K. Walker

Club Stewards T. Tombs, P. Cook
Clerk of the Course B. McRoberts
Commentator Bunny Ward

Gief Marshall K. Holt

Medical British Red Cross

Secretary of the Meeting Mrs. J. Geeson
c/o Wakelin Ward Iimited, %28 Witton Road, Birmingham.

v....WARNING.....WARNING.....WARNING.....WARNING.....

MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own
rigk and it is a condition of admission that all
persons having any connection with the promotion and/
or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting,

including the owners of the land and the drivers and

owners of vehicles are absolved from all liability
arising out of accidents howsoever casued resulting
in damage and/or personal injury (whether fatal or
otherwise) to spectators or ticket holders.
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J.Marsh
M.Brough

R.Davies
I.Preston

R.Ford
D.Drake
R.Turner
K.Turner
D.Brown

10 D.Thorpe

11 T.Challinor
12 K.Ruddock
14 D.Shackelton
15 T.Price

16 B.Steele

17 R.Hooper

18 B.Taylor

O 00~J OO\ Ful n -

19 S.81ade

20 D.Bower

21 G.Brinck

22 T.Dyer

2% N.Griffiths
24 R.Harvey

25 M.Hewitt

26 S.How

27 P.Hunt

28.W.James
29 W.Jones
50 K.Ree

%71 W.Simpson

32 K.Slight

5% M.Stephens
A4 T.Stowe

%25 T.Tomkinson

%6 B.Wade

EXPERTS

Cheney 500
Suzuki 250/
Maico 440
Maico 440
Bill Brown
Maico 400
Maico 250/440
Maico 440
Montesa 414
Maico 440
Maico 440
Kawasaki 250/400
G & S Yamaha 400
Honda 250/3%60
CCM 500
KTM 420

Tillston Maico 400

MFS Maico 440
Maico 400

Maico 440

Bryco Maico 440

Suzuki 420

KTM 420

Suzuki 250/420

Hewitt Maico 440

Hewitt Maico 440

Maico 440

Leask Husgvarna
250/290

Maico 440

Castrol Maico 440

Montesa %60

Leask Husgvarna
250/%90

Leask Yamaha 400

Hewitt Maico 440

Yamaha 400

CGH Suzuki 420

Hewitt Maico 440

- .

)
|

Wakefield
Coventry

Coventry
Austwick

Bristol
Stafford
Stonehouse
Stonehouse
Tytherington
Bracknell
Pontesbury
Slough
Pontefract
Usk
Sheffield
Stroud
Newcastle-u-
Tyne
Bridgnorth
Wilmslow
Mkt Harboro'
Hampton
Rhondda
Rugeley
Stourbridge
Buckingham
Ottershaw

Merthyr
Pencoed
Offenham
Forfar

Crawley

Hereford
Wellesbourne
Newpor®

Stroud |



57

28
59
10
4
12
4%
4l
45
16
'
48

M.Watts

I.Astbury
T.0llier
C.Milner
S.Harrison
P.Mathia
R.Nicholas
D.Watson

G.West
G.Wilcox
M.Freeman
M.Knappik
S.Brough
P.Smallwood
T.Mellor
M.TLatham
G.Donnelly
R.White
L.A.Geeson
D.Bache
R.A.Harper
S.Wilcox
D.Beeby
T.Leadbitter
A.Ward
T.Field
T.Swanton
J.Mills

M.Preston

EXPERTS

Wheeler Maico
250/440

Maico 250/440

Maico 250/440

P & S KTM 420

Berrill Maico 440

Cotton EMX 250/400

Maico 440

JUNIORS

Kawasaki 440
Maico 400
KTM 400
P & S KTM 420
Maico 440
Maico 400
Maico 440
Suzuki %70
Maico 400
Maico 440
Maico 250/440
Bultaco 250
Husgvarna 250
Yamaha 400
Suzuki 250
Tmado Maico 440
Maico 440
Maico 400
Maico 250
MRT Montesa %60
Bill Brown
Maico 400
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Wheatley

Winsford
Knutsford
Chesterfield
Mkt Harboro'

Didcot

Sandiford Mont.250/414 Quedgley

arry
Nantwich
Brereton
Brereton
Coventry
Crewe

Holmes Chapel
Nantwich

Mold

Solihull
Birmingham
Rowley Regis
Nantwich
Hereford
Warwick
Rugeley
Sutton Coldf'd
Birmingham
Welshpool
Holmes Chapel

Austwick

82
85
84

85
86
8/
88
89
90
91
92

92
o4
93
96
97
98

100
107
102
10%
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111
112

11%
114
115

116
117

118

P.Hake
S.Lodge
G.Nicholls
B.Gott
G.Johnson
M.J.Brown
P.J.Brown
S.A.Pratley
C.Bussey
D.Robbins
C.P.Yeoward

A.Smith
R.James
A.Ponting
B.Ponting
M.Haslam
A.Trinder
P.Walker
A .Hume
B.Marson
S.Ford
M.Grinnall
D.Evans
D.Brunsdon
P.Smith
J.F.Byrne
D.Holyoake
G.Copping
N.Tucas
S.Gough
D.Price

K.Shackelton
S.5hackelton
G.Rogerson

N.Kirkham
H.Corfield

J.Dyett

JUNTORS

Maico 250
CCM 500
Honda Spl %05
Maico 400
Suzuki 250/405
CZ %80
B3SA 500
Maico 400
Maico 400
Suzuki PE1/5
Sports Equipe
Montesa 250
Maico 400
Husqvarna %90
Honda 250
Montesa %60
Suzuki 400
Maico 400
Montesa %60
Yamaha 250
Hagon Yamaha 500
Maico 440
Maico 400
Maico 400
CCM 545
Montesa 250
Husgvarna 384
Maico 440
Yamaha 400
Maico 400
G & S CZ 400
Williams Kawasaki
250
CCM 545
Yamaha 400
Sports Equipe
Suzuki 250
Maico 440
CCM 500

HSL KTM 250

- -

Birmingham
FEldersfield
Staunton
Redditch
Caerphilly
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Stow=o-t-Wold
Holcot

Sutton Coldf'd
Tarporley

Rushden
Leominster
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Nantwich
Nantwich
Maidenhead
Pontypool
Bristol
Bewdley
Caerphilly
Newent
Redmarley
Oldham
Cheltenham
Ross on Wye
Ross on Wye
Rugeley
Ross on Wye

Pontefract
Pontefract
Northwich

Minsterley
Tenbury Wells
Cookham Dean




119
120
121
122
12%
1211
125
126
127
128
129
120
131
122
149
121
155
1%6
157

138
155
140
141
142
143
142
145
146
147
148

149

150
157
152
155
154
155

156.

157

R.Mason
P.Gibbons
A Mills
G.Bryant
M.Stanley
P.Stanley
M.Roberts
A.C.Welch
C.Mellor
A.Holland
P.Milano
W.W.Hipkiss
P.Shaw

C.Maindonald

N.Woodcock
R.Hayward
C.Bashford
C.0'Riordan
D.R.Hart

C.Pickering
I.Barlow
D.Pickstock
M.Hardy
J.Hill
B.Williams
C.Jd.Evans
B.Bartle
P.BRartle
K.Bartle
P.McKevitt
C.Holmes
S.Moores
A.Yost

S. May
T.Brookes
J.Bannister
IT.Barton
S.Haworth

D.Lightrown

JUNTORS

KTM 250
B AJS 250
Maico 440
Suzuki 400
Suzuki 125
Suzuki 250
Maico 250/440
Husgvarna 390
Bultaco %70
Maico 440
Maico 400
Suzuki 400
Yamaha 400
Suzuki 420
Maico 400
MEFS Maico 440
Maico 250
Maico 250
Maico 440/
Cox Honda 250
Maico 400
EMC 250
Maico 400
CCM 500
Honda 250
Maico 400
Beta 125
KTM 400
Yamaha 250
Suzuki 250
Suzuki 125
Maico 250
CCM 500
Maico 440
Yamaha 175
Honda 250
Husgvarna %60
Maico 250
Maico 250
Montesa %60
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Matlock
Wigan
Hereford
Crosskeys
Wallasey
Wallasey
Builth Wells
Middlewich
Northwich
Chesterfield
Wolverhampton
Bridgnorth
Rotherham
London

Rugby
Brimscombe
Burleigh
Colwyn Bay
Grantham

Chesterfield
Bury
Northwich
Birkenhead
Stroud
Malvern
Sandbach
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Colwyn Bay
Macclesfield
Northwich
Bristol
Nantwich
Northwich
Northwich
Liverpool
Rogssendale
Accrington

—

JUNIORS
158 S.Hobson Yamaha 400 Knightgn
159 A.Green AG Montesa %60 Northwich
160 J.Probert Yamaha 250 Craven Arms
161 R.Jones Maico 440 Craven Arms
162 m.Lewis Maico 440 Llandrindod
16% L.Hughes KTM 420 Llanidloes
164 A.Whitton Bultaco %70 Sheffield
165
166
167
168
Event 1.
MIDIAND CENTRE INTER-CLUB TEAM RACE
15 Mins + 1 Lap

Points

SATOP. —_—

® o0 00 0000 000 00900

SUTTON TOWN.

e e oo

BEWDLEY.

® 000 06 06000060 s 0

® e e 000000 00 00 00

©e ®o 0006000000000



Event 2. OVER 250cc

Points
First 12 to final Heats 4 Laps
LICKEY ASH. HEAT 1
BRI s L S haren 2 HBrousn 3 R.Davies
] 4 T.Preston 5 R.Ford 6 D.Drake
af'en . Samenens s ane s 8 T A R | 7 R.Turner 8 K.Turner 9 D.Brown
10 D.Thorpe 11 T.Challinor 12 K.Ruddock
REDDITCH. 14 D.Bhackelton 15 T.Price 61 G.West
62 G.Wilcox 6% M.Freeman 64 M.Knappik
et e ene e e red  BaaE s 65 S5.Brough 66 P.Smallwood 67 T.Mellor
68 M.Latham 69 G.Donnelly 70 R.White
e e rmes rnarer  xes e = 71 L.A.Geeson 74 S.Wilcox Y6 T.Leadbitter
77 A.Ward 78 T.Field 80 J.Mills
WOLVERLEY. 81 M.Preston 8% S5.Lodge 84 G.Nicholls
85 B.Gott 86 G.Johnson 87 M.dJ.Brown
e teeeean ecenee eeee veean teeececene eeee. 88 P.J.Brown 89 S.Pratley
AEEE 5 AR SRS RARE R SRRl SERRES HEAT 2
16 B.Steele 17.R.Hooper 18 B.Taylor
EVESHAIM. 19 S.8lade 20 D.Bower 21 G.Brinck
22 T.Dyer 2% N.Griffiths 24 R.Harvey
sess  eessssesensis s Ew  SERE S EET s eecccccce ceccee 25 M.Hewitt 26 S.How 27 P.Hunt
28 W.James 29 W.Jones 90 C.Bussey
eese cesccccccccccce eese  cecccccce ceccen 93 A.Smith 94 R.James 96 B.Ponting
: 97 M.Haslam 98 A.Trinder 99 P.Walker
STRATFORD UPON AVON. . 101 B.Marson 102 S.Ford 10% M.Grinnall
| 104 D.Evans 105 D.Brunsdon 107 J.F.Byrne
eeee eecssccescscses oceee  ceccccecccccocs se ecese f 108 D.Holyoake 109 G.Copping 110 N.Iucas
L 111 S.Gough 11% K.Shackelton 114 S.Shackelton
sece ceccesccccccccnn seees ecescscses ewpnee ; 116 N.Kirkham 117 H.Corfield 121 A.Mills
i 122 G.Bryant 125 M.Roberts 164 A.Whitton
MARKET DRAYTON.
§ OEAT 3
Tttt nrmnetememmees REEE, L EEACE ‘ 20 K.Ree %1 W.Simpson %2 K.Slight
et teeececeeeeeaes Ceee  tececececeeas .. %% M.Stephens 34 T.Stowe 35 I.Tomkinson
56 B.Wade 37 M.Watts 38 I.Astbury
SOUTH SHROPSHIRE 3 59 T.0llier 40 C.Milner 41 S.Harrison
42 P.Mathia 4% R.Nicholas 44 D.Watson
Tttt trmtemememeeres TERE mEAEmmESEEEEE AR AT f 126 A.C.Welch 127 C.Mellor 128 A.Holland
SeEw  ApEamssnmEsnEns Tt trtrmeneenceces | 129 P.Milano 130 W.W.Hipkiss 131 P.Shaw
-7 - | ~ B =



Heat % cont.

132 C.Maindonald 155 N.Woodcock

1%7 D.Hart

1441 M.Hardy

150 S.Moores
157 D.Lightrown
161 R.Jones

OVER 250cc
Qualifiers
Heat 1.

Heat 2 eese
Heat %

Tete swm
£15

Tthe e
£

&2

Event %.

128
143
15

158
162

Bl

C.Pickering
B.Williams
A.Yost
S.Hobson
T.Lewis

NAL

£9

£6

JUNIORS UNLIMITED

First 12 to Final

HEAT 1

61 G.West

70 R.White

79 T.Swanton
88 P.J.Brown
97 M.Haslam
106 P.Smith
115 G.Rogerson
124 P.Stanley
1%% N.Woodcock
142 J.Hill

151 A.Yosgt
160 J.Probert

6!t
(e
82
9
100
109
118
127
126
145
154
163

M.Knappik
R.A.Harper
P.Hake
D.Robbins

A .Hume
G.Copping
J.Dyett
C.Mellor
C.0'Riordan

B.Bartle

J.Bannister
L.Hughes

- 9 -

134
140
145
151
159
16%

R.Hayward
D.Pickstock
B.Bartle
J.Bannister
A.Green
L.Hughes

20 Mins + 1 Lap

nde.e. 37des.. 4thes.. Sthe... Oth....

£% £2

Heats 4 Laps

67 T.Mellor

76 T.Leadbitter
85 B.Gott

o4 R.James

10% M.Grinnall
112 D.Price

124 A.VMills

1%0 W.W.Hipkiss
139 I.Barlow
148.P.McKevitt
157 D.Lightrown

HEAT 2

62
71
80
89
98
107
116
125
131
143
152
161

G.Wilcox
L.A.Geeson
J.Mills
S.A.Pratley
A.Trinder
J.F.Byrne
N.Kirkham
M.Roberts
R.Hayward
B.Williams
S.May
R.Jones

HEAT 3

63
e
&1
90
99

108

117

126

135

144

153

162

M.Freeman
D.Bache
M.Preston
C.Bussey
P.Walker
D.Holyoake
H.Corfield
A.C.Welch
C.Bashford
C.J.Evans
T.Brookes
T.Lewis

Event 4.

/‘
i
7
10
14
17
20
25
26

65
4
8%
92

101

110

e

128

137

146

155

164

66
75
84
95
102
111
120
129
128
147
156

S.Brough
S.Wilcox
S.Lodge
C.P.Yeoward
B.Marson
N.TLucas
R.Mason
A.Holland
D.R.Hart
P.Bartle
I.Barton
A.Whitton

P.Smallwood
D.Beeby
G.Nicholls
A.Smith
S.Ford
S.Gough
P.Gibbons
P.Milano
C.Pickering
K.Bartle
S.Haworth

EXPERTS UNLIMITED

68
77
86
95
104
1%
122
131
140
149
158

69
78
&/
96
105
114
123
122
1441
150
1

M.Latham

A . Ward
G.Johnson
A.Ponting
D.Evans
K.Shackelton
G.Bryant
P.Shaw
D.Pickstock
C.Holmes
S.Hobson

G.Donnelly
T.HField '
M.J.Brown
B.Ponting
D.Brunsdon
S.Shackelton
M.Stanley
C.Maindonald
M.Hardy
S.Moores
A.Green

20 Min + 1 Lap

J.Marsh
I.Preston
R.Turner
D.Thorpe
D.Shackelton
R.Hooper
D.Bower
N.Griffiths
S.How

29 W.Jones

2
>
8

1

13

18

21

o4

27

30

M.Brough
R.Ford
K.Turner
T.Challinor
T.Price
B.Taylor
G.Brinck
R.Harvey
P.Hunt

K.Ree

w T

)
6

9
12

16
19
22
25
28

51

R.Davies
D.Drake
D.Brown
K.Ruddock
B.bteele
S.blade
T.Dyer
M.Hewitt
W.James

W.Simpson

L



Event 4 cont.

%22 K.S1light

%25 I.Tomkinson
38 I.Astbury
41 S.Harrison
44 D.Watson

15t Y.

ond. 0.
£18 £12
N
cthib. “7tn....
23 £

JUNIORS UNLIMITED
Qualifiers
Heat 1.

Heat 2.

Heat 3.

™ - h [ﬂ
Jst. 5L 2nd. ]l
£10 28

® oo e

%% M.Stephens
%6 B.Wade

%29 T.0llier
42 P.Mathia

34 T,.Stowe

37 M.Watts

40 C.Milner
4% R.Nicholas

5ra.23 #tn.ta. stai.

£10 £8
Sth. ® o &
£
FINATL
Brd.s e
£5 &£

&5

15 Min + 1 Lap

4th..ee.

INTERVAL

Event 5.

First 18 to Final
HEAT 1

2 M.Brough

12 K.Ruddock

71 L.A.Geeson
75 D.Beeby

UP TO 250cc

5 R.Ford

2% N.Griffiths

72 D.Bache
79 T.Swanton

- 11 -

5thes.. 6th....
£2 £

Heats 4 Laps

10 D.Thorpe
27 P.Hunt

7% R.A.Harper
82 P.Hake

Heat 1 cont.

86 G.Johnson 91
95 A.Ponting
112 D.Price
119 R.Mason

D.Robbins
100 A .Hume

120 P.Gibbons

HEAT 2
31 W.Simpson 37 M.Watts
39 T.0llier 42 P.Mathia

12% M.Stanley
135 C.Bashford

124 P.Stanley

1%9 TI.BRarlow 142 J.Hill
146 P.Bartle 147 K.Bartle
149 C.Holmes 152 S.May

155 I.Barton 156 S.Haworth

115 G.Rogerson

136 C.0'Riordan

92 C.P.Yeoward
106 P.Smith
118 J.Dyett

38 T.Astbury
44 D.Watson
125 M.Roberts

1% D.R.Hart

144 C.J.Evans
148 P.McKevitt
15% T.Brookes
160 J.Probert

UP TO 250cc FINAL 15 Min + 1 ILap

Qualifiers

Heat 2. * o o o *® o o o ® ® o @ ® o ® o ® o o @ ® ® @ ©

1st el 2nd.... Frd.... H4th.... 5th.99. etnltl
£ £9 £6 £% £2 €

Sponsored by Wakelin Ward Limited

- 12 -

Heats 4 Laps

5 R.Ford
11 T.Challinor
19 S5.51ade
6% M.Freeman

Event 6. ATICOMERS UNLIMITED
First 9 to Final
HEAT 1
1 J.Marsh 3 R.Davies
7 R.Turner 9 D.Brown
15 T.Price 17 R.Hooper
21 G.Brinck 61 G.West




Heat 1 cont.

65 S.Brough

71 L.A.Geeson
27 A.Ward

8% S.Lodge

89 S.A.Pratley
95 A.Ponting
101 B.Marson
107 J.F.Byrne
L{a{ D WK KN Spuw
HEAT 2

2 M.Brough

8 K.Turner

14 D.Shackelton
20 D.Bower
116 N.Kirkham
122 G.Bryant
128 A.Holland
134 R.Hayward
140 D.Pickstock
146 P.Bartle
152 S.May
158 S.Hobson
164 A.Whitton

HEAT %

2% N.Griffiths
29 W.dJones

%25 I.Tomkinson
41 S.Harrison
115 G.Rogerson
124 A.M1rls
127 C.Mellor
1%% N.Woodcock
139 I.Barlow
145 B.Bartle
151 A.Yost
157 D.Lightrown

16% L.Hughes

67
72
79
85
91
37
103
109

25
3
5
43
9
12%
129
125
147
147
155
159

T.Mellor
R.A.Harper
T.Swanton
B.Gott
D.Robbins
M.Haslam
M.Grinnall
G.Copping

T.Preston
D.Thorpe
R.Steele
T.Dyer
J.Dyett
P.Stanley
W.W.Hipkiss
C.0'Riordan
J.Hill
P.McKevitt
J.Bannister
J.Probert

M.Hewitt
W.Simpson
M.Watts
R.Nicholas
H.Corfield
M.Stanley
P.Milano
C.Bashford
M.Hardy
K.Bartle
T.Brookes
A.Green

& B

69
75
871
e’/
92

105
111

12

18
114
120
126
122
128
g
150
156
162

27

33

29
113
119
125
13
137
143
149
155
167

G.Donnelly
D.Beeby
M.Preston
M.dJ .Brown
A.Smith
P.Walker
D.Brunsdon
S.Gough

D.Drake
K.Ruddock
B.Taylor
3.Shackelton
P.Gibbons
A.C.Welch
C.Maindonald
C.Pickering
C.d.BEvans
S.Moores
S.Haworth
T.Lewis

P.Hunt
M.Stephens
T.0llier
K.Shackelton
R.Mason
M.Roberts
P.Shaw
D.R.Hart
B.Williams
C.Holmes
T.Barton
R.Jones

HEAT 4

24 R.Harvey 26 S.How 28 W.James
350 K.Ree 32 K.Slight 34 T.3towe
%6 B.Wade 38 I.Astbury 40 C.Milner
42 P.Mathia 44 D.Watson 62 G.Wilcox
64 M.Knappik 66 P.Smallwood 68 M.Latham
70 R.White 72 D.Bache 74 S.Wilcox
76 T.Leadbitter /8 T.Field 80 J.Mills
82 P.Hake 84 G.Nicholls 86 G.Johnson
88 P.J.Brown 90 C.Bussey 92 C.P.Yeoward
o4 R.James 96 B.Ponting 98 A.Trinder
100 A.Hume 102 S.Ford 104 D.Evans

106 P.Smith

108 D.Holyoake
112 D.Price

110 N.lLucas

ATTCOMERS UNLIMITED FINAL 30 Min + 1 Lap
Qualifiers
I{eat /I - .% 5/. L ] .11‘ L ] j\.i(“:\o L ] 1.\. . ® .l!?. .gjf.i;:/

. .. L - L] é).\. ® i.(j.‘ l.
Heat 2. %, Jb. 132 & .. L. &

ATk 7 Y
I{e at 5 L) L é;: ° [ } o?;“o .‘%w :). ° e ?: L] /;Zogo L 5;»0‘ .

g 12t 133

Heat 4. ;%@. f%}i 2L .}ht :?52 35,

Q0. .i‘*;(’ .{;’.42: .

l L‘ 1.1 ! ¢ o !
18t7e-. 2nd.k.. Brd.:t%> 4th s, 5th;%§é
£50 £30 £20 £15 £10

)| 27
6th.... 7th.t.. 8th.... Oth.... 10th....

£8 £5 £5 e £1

First Prize donated by Kings of Birmingham
The Superbike Centre
w T L




On behalf of the Sutton Town Motorcycle Club,
Clerk of the Course Barry lMcRoberts and myself
may we hope that you have enjoyed today's

racing and thank all the riders for participating.

T would also like to extend our gratitude to Mr.
Freeman and his family for the use of theland and
21l their assistance, the British Red Cross,
without whose assistance this meeting could not
be held, our sponsors Kings of Birmingham, and
Wakelin Ward Iimited and also Birmingham Motor-
cycles. Our thanks are also extended to the
Marshalls and Officials for their help before,
during and after the meeting.

We look forward to seeing you all again and our
future events and wish you a safe and pleasant
journey home.

Yours in Sport

Janet Geeson

Secretary of the lMeeting.

JIM & JEAN

HAVE EXTENDED THEIR SHOWROOM
TO BRING YOU

Their customers - old & new - an even
BETTER SERVICE

€ YAMAHA

COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF BOOTS
GLOVES HELMETS CLOTHING ETC.

JP MOTORCYCLE GENERATION
23 HIGH STREET BROWNHILLS
Telephone (05433)4538



Spares? Triumph?
try BENNETT!

SPARES, ANYWHERE TO
ANYBODY, TRADE
SUPPLIED AT TERMS AS
GOOD AS ANY

CALL OR WRITE
PHONE DAY OR NIGHT

We have now installed a 24-hour
ROBOPHONE Service to take your
| orders, day or night.

A. BENNETT

and Son

STATION STREET GARAGE,
STATION STREET,

ATHERSTONE, WARKS.
Tel: Atherstone 4076

WAY OUT IN =
FRONT

MOTCIGUZZI

§ Also Honda, Suzuki,
Yamaha, Triumph,

Ducati, M.V. Augusta
 Silk, Puch, N.V.T.

Lambretta,
. Moto Villa

Birmingham Motor Cycles
Limited

57 WALKERS HEATH ROAD,
KINGS NORTON B38 OAL. Tel: 021-459 8181




| WAKELIN WARD |

NMIOTORCYCLES LTD |

,“ 9«3
R
A

! Bumpetltmn Specnahsts
for Trials and Motocross

328 WITTON ROAD-WITTON
BIRMINGHAM 6

Tel:021-327 1429




